9-Ball Scoresheet 52201

Team Sheet For 52201 BEAT Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Aichi Il Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: O 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52201 BEAT Team: 52202 OAK 2

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland Host Location: Kasugai Oakland
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07231 Watanabe, Naoya N*6 0 05552 Torita, Megumi ¥3,000
* 2 0 08367 Asano, Kenichi N*2 0 09954 Hatano, Motoharu ¥3,000
* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki N*3 0 09955 Miyagawa, Hiroyuki ¥3,000
* 3 0 08949 Iwamura, Takashi N*3 0 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori ¥3,000
*5 0 08950 Sato, Atsushi N*7 0 09957 Gotoda, Katsufumi ¥3,000
* 3 0 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa N=*3 0 09953 Kato, Toshiaki ¥3,000
* 3 0 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi N*2 0 09958 Hirata, Yukihiro ¥3,000
*5 0 08366 leda, Yoshitaka N*2 0 05905 Kato, Shiho ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) JIN On 6/26/2018 At JIN



9-Ball Scoresheet 52202

Team Sheet For 52202 OAK 2 Division Rep(s)

For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM Toshiya Aoyama
Division: Aichi Il Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 1 2 3 4
Points Last Week: O 0 0
Total: O 0 0 0

o

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52201 BEAT Team: 52202 OAK 2

Host Location: Kasugai Oakland Host Location: Kasugai Oakland
SL MP Player # Name SL MP Player # Name
*9 0 07231 Watanabe, Naoya N*6 0 05552 Torita, Megumi ¥3,000
* 2 0 08367 Asano, Kenichi N*2 0 09954 Hatano, Motoharu ¥3,000
* 3 0 07232 Hattori, Masaki N*3 0 09955 Miyagawa, Hiroyuki ¥3,000
* 3 0 08949 Iwamura, Takashi N*3 0 09956 Nonogawa, Yasunori ¥3,000
*5 0 08950 Sato, Atsushi N*7 0 09957 Gotoda, Katsufumi ¥3,000
* 3 0 08368 Tokuda, Kazuhisa N=*3 0 09953 Kato, Toshiaki ¥3,000
* 3 0 09385 Furukawa, Ryuichi N*2 0 09958 Hirata, Yukihiro ¥3,000
*5 0 08366 leda, Yoshitaka N*2 0 05905 Kato, Shiho ¥3,000
"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52203) Oak On 6/26/2018 At Kasugai Oakland



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 52203 Oak

For Week Number:

Division: Aichi Il Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 52203 Oak

Host Location:

z 2

1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

*

*

W h Wk 01O

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

O OO O o oo

05559
07536
09380
08774
08953
05561
05562

Nanba, Takaaki
Ishidou, Souta
Kamei, Daijirou

Shimamura, Eri

Nishigami, Kosuke

Ogawa, Akifumi ¥3,000
Endo, Kenji ¥3,000

Team: 52204 JIN
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player #

N*8 0 10154
N*8 0 02379

*4 0 09832
N*3 0 10155
N*2 0 10156
N*1 0 10157
N*1 0 10158

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Name

Noritake, Tatsuaki
Tanaka, Hidenori
Sakamoto, Hidetada
Yamada, Kodai
Kiyomoto, Ryota
Kawachi, Miki
Miyata, Takako

(52202) OAK 2 On 6/26/2018 At Kasugai Oakland

52203

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



9-Ball Scoresheet

Team Sheet For 52204 JIN

For Week Number:

Division: Aichi Il Summer 2018 Session

Team #:
Points Last Week:

Total:

Team: 52203 Oak

Host Location:

z 2

1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division Standings Through Last Week

1 2 3 4
0 0 0
0 0 0 0

o

Home Team

Kasugai Oakland

SL MP Player # Name

*

*

*

*

*

W h Wk 01O

*

"N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid.

7

O OO O o oo

05559
07536
09380
08774
08953
05561
05562

Nanba, Takaaki
Ishidou, Souta
Kamei, Daijirou

Shimamura, Eri

Nishigami, Kosuke

Ogawa, Akifumi ¥3,000
Endo, Kenji ¥3,000

Team: 52204 JIN
Host Location: JIN

SL MP Player #

N*8 0 10154
N*8 0 02379

*4 0 09832
N*3 0 10155
N*2 0 10156
N*1 0 10157
N*1 0 10158

"$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due

"= Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Visiting Team

Name

Noritake, Tatsuaki
Tanaka, Hidenori
Sakamoto, Hidetada
Yamada, Kodai
Kiyomoto, Ryota
Kawachi, Miki
Miyata, Takako

(52201) BEAT On 6/26/2018 At JIN

52204

¥3,000
¥3,000

¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000
¥3,000



