Team Sheet For 52201 BEAT

Division Rep(s)
For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi II Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52201 BEAT Host Location: Kasugai Oakland			gai Oakland	Team: 52202 OAK 2 Host Location: Kasugai Oakland						
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	0	07231	Watanabe, Naoya	Ν	*	6	0	05552	Torita, Megumi	¥3,000
* 2	0	08367	Asano, Kenichi	Ν	*	2	0	09954	Hatano, Motoharu	¥3,000
* 3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki	Ν	*	3	0	09955	Miyagawa, Hiroyuki	¥3,000
* 3	0	08949	Iwamura, Takashi	Ν	*	3	0	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori	¥3,000
* 5	0	08950	Sato, Atsushi	Ν	*	7	0	09957	Gotoda, Katsufumi	¥3,000
* 3	0	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa	Ν	*	3	0	09953	Kato, Toshiaki	¥3,000
* 3	0	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi	Ν	*	2	0	09958	Hirata, Yukihiro	¥3,000
* 5	0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka	Ν	*	2	0	05905	Kato, Shiho	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52204) JIN On 6/26/2018 At JIN

Team Sheet For 52202 OAK 2

For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division Rep(s)
Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi II Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52201 BEAT Host Location: Kasugai Oakland			gai Oakland	Team: 52202 OAK 2 Host Location: Kasugai Oakland						
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name	
* 9	0	07231	Watanabe, Naoya	Ν	*	6	0	05552	Torita, Megumi	¥3,000
* 2	0	08367	Asano, Kenichi	Ν	*	2	0	09954	Hatano, Motoharu	¥3,000
* 3	0	07232	Hattori, Masaki	Ν	*	3	0	09955	Miyagawa, Hiroyuki	¥3,000
* 3	0	08949	Iwamura, Takashi	Ν	*	3	0	09956	Nonogawa, Yasunori	¥3,000
* 5	0	08950	Sato, Atsushi	Ν	*	7	0	09957	Gotoda, Katsufumi	¥3,000
* 3	0	08368	Tokuda, Kazuhisa	Ν	*	3	0	09953	Kato, Toshiaki	¥3,000
* 3	0	09385	Furukawa, Ryuichi	Ν	*	2	0	09958	Hirata, Yukihiro	¥3,000
* 5	0	08366	leda, Yoshitaka	Ν	*	2	0	05905	Kato, Shiho	¥3,000

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52203) Oak On 6/26/2018 At Kasugai Oakland

Team Sheet For 52203 Oak Division Rep(s) Toshiya Aoyama For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Division: Aichi II Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

Team #: 4 2 3 **Points Last Week:** 0 0 0 Total: 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52203 Oak Host Location: Kasugai Oakland					Team: 52204 JIN Host Location: JIN							
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name			
* 7	0	05559	Nanba, Takaaki		Ν	* 8	0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3,000		
* 5	0	07536	Ishidou, Souta		Ν	* 8	0	02379	Tanaka, Hidenori	¥3,000		
* 5	0	09380	Kamei, Daijirou			* 4	0	09832	Sakamoto, Hidetada			
* 1	0	08774	Shimamura, Eri		Ν	* 3	0	10155	Yamada, Kodai	¥3,000		
* 3	0	08953	Nishigami, Kosuke		Ν	* 2	0	10156	Kiyomoto, Ryota	¥3,000		
N * 4	0	05561	Ogawa, Akifumi	¥3,000	Ν	* 1	0	10157	Kawachi, Miki	¥3,000		
N * 3	0	05562	Endo, Kenji	¥3,000	Ν	* 1	0	10158	Miyata, Takako	¥3,000		

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

(52202) OAK 2 On 6/26/2018 At Kasugai Oakland

Team Sheet For 52204 JIN

Division Rep(s)
For Week Number: 1/11 On 06/19/2018 At 08:00 PM

Toshiya Aoyama

Division: Aichi II Summer 2018 Session

Division Standings Through Last Week

 Team #:
 1
 2
 3
 4

 Points Last Week:
 0
 0
 0
 0

 Total:
 0
 0
 0
 0

Home Team Visiting Team

Team: 52203 Oak Host Location: Kasugai Oakland					Team: 52204 JIN Host Location: JIN						
SL	MP	Player #	Name			SL	MP	Player #	Name		
* 7	0	05559	Nanba, Takaaki		Ν,	8 *	0	10154	Noritake, Tatsuaki	¥3,000	
* 5	0	07536	Ishidou, Souta		Ν,	8 *	0	02379	Tanaka, Hidenori	¥3,000	
* 5	0	09380	Kamei, Daijirou		3	٠ 4	0	09832	Sakamoto, Hidetada		
* 1	0	08774	Shimamura, Eri		Ν,	' 3	0	10155	Yamada, Kodai	¥3,000	
* 3	0	08953	Nishigami, Kosuke		Ν,	' 2	0	10156	Kiyomoto, Ryota	¥3,000	
N * 4	0	05561	Ogawa, Akifumi	¥3,000	Ν,	1	0	10157	Kawachi, Miki	¥3,000	
N * 3	0	05562	Endo, Kenji	¥3,000	Ν,	۱ ۱	0	10158	Miyata, Takako	¥3,000	

[&]quot;N" Before Skill Level = Not Paid. "\$" After Players Name = Membership Amount Due "*" Before Skill Level = Incomplete Information On File. Please Submit Complete Information

⁽⁵²²⁰¹⁾ BEAT On 6/26/2018 At JIN